
   

   

     
           

          

     

     

  
 

    
  

  
    

  
     

     
   

       

      

  

   

   

   

   

ODE� RAC� (Rules� Advisory� Committee)�

September� 10,� 2020� AGENDA�
Logistics:�

● Please� Access� Shared� Note� space� HERE�
● 2020� Meetings� with� be� held� virtually� on� ZOOM� with� a� call-in� option�
● Presenter/Subject� Matter� Expert� key� is� located� at� the� end� of� the�

agenda�
● Please� Access� the� Slide� deck� HERE�

9:00AM� - Introductions� and� Opening� Remarks�

9:30AM� - Rules-at-a-Glance�
● Transportation� Grant� rule�
● Attendance� rule�
● O�ce� of� School� Facilities� rules�
● SIA� Temp� rules�
● CDL/Transportation� Requirements� rule�
● SBE� Suspension� and Waiver� of� Rules� due� to� COVID�

10:00AM� - Draft� Rules�
● Competitive� Oregon� Farm-to-School� Program� Procurement� Grant�

rules�
● LatinX� Student� Success� Plan� permanent� rules�
● Administration� of� Medication� rule�

Noon� - Break� - Go� grab� your� lunch�

12:15PM� - Open� Space� for� General� Questions�

1:00PM� - Closing�

ODE� RAC� Contact� List:�

Presenter/Support/Subject� Matter� Expert� Key:�

Jeremy� Wartz� jeremy.wartz@ode.state.or.us� ODE� RAC� Coordinator�
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https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1T6vet46pvrfy-AiiW4hVc0KSq2Gm4dndaC6X6FOmpA8/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/127Afz-JrSTy8WJNBuCw7XTlpGzXFC1AzWkiuux76H4Q/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1zMmTC1R-lMPqs8O1XnQyayqOdyRPdmxl/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1jzxbwF3BmyG0PeLoyY5pdR5p_NTegr27KFVNKlUXkTc/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Owm7UdiHy9P9dyZ19hZL9sl7GDU-Zyfz/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1jLXFFxyIReSGgh03uOh5LRPXSvWIqiH4/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1icA_ncsbzw_OoGYBQ5vqqsyGnaf12_AF/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1yiVeyy2vjMXUDgp4Sdmbx4NH47P709GB/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1U21wqWORmX57VHdJji3C8rjVZ5MIQGtA/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1aei6jXnrzLuVzVZTxT5WkgyCHKYj_uWs/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1aei6jXnrzLuVzVZTxT5WkgyCHKYj_uWs/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1iE7-R7_dX1fgk4VXGk5mWTWVTJ5ApbPl/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1DO2jn-cRg5pS8pipGhzYhxXIxD7l24vz/view?usp=sharing


   

   

   

     

    

     

       

      

  

   

       

    

  

   

ODE� RAC� (Rules� Advisory� Committee)�

September� 10,� 2020� AGENDA�

Tamara� Dykeman� tamara.dykeman@ode.state.or.us� ODE� RAC� Coordinator�

Scott� Nine� scott.nine@ode.state.or.us� SIA/SSA/RSS/� EII� Subject� Matter� Lead�

Jessica� Ventura� jessica.ventura@ode.state.or.us� Legislative� &� Government� Leader�

Emil� Tsao� emil.tsao@ode.state.or.us� Relational,� Cultural� &� Equity� Strategist�

Alex� Garibay� alexandrea.j.garibay@ode.state.or.us� ODE� RAC� &� EII� Google/Tech/All� Support�

Morgan� Zimmerman� morgan.zimmerman@ode.state.or.us� Directors� O�ce� &� ODE� RAC� Support�

Dustin� Melton� Dustin.Melton@ode.state.or.us� Transportation� Grant�

Leah� Thorp� leah.thorp@ode.state.or.us� Attendance� Rules/Chronic� Absenteeism�

Rachael� Moser� rachael.moser@ode.state.or.us� SIA,� SIA� Application� &� Grants,� ESD’s�

Emily� Nazarov� emily.nazarov@ode.state.or.us� Legal,� Rules,� Complaints� Process�

Michael� Elliot� michael.elliot@ode.state.or.us� OSCIM� Program�

Oregon Department of Education 2 


